
Extractometer only without case

To work safely

The extractometer is a control tool to check the
traction resistance of the plugs.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / TileTrades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Working at height

0

0

0

0

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Permanent anchors Wall and edge anchors

Ref. 020105

Extractometer for 1600 kg plug

Essential to confirm the compliance of safety equipment

Technical sheet


